



# Erratum

## Erratum. Sodium–Glucose Cotransporter 2 Inhibition and Diabetic Kidney Disease. *Diabetes* 2019;68:248–257

Radica Z. Alicic, Joshua J. Neumiller, Emily J. Johnson, Brad Dieter, and Katherine R. Tuttle

<https://doi.org/10.2337/db19-er05a>

In the article listed above, three figure panels inadvertently contained incorrect labels.

- In Fig. 1B, the label for “increased feedback from macula densa” should have read “reduced feedback from macula densa.”
- In Fig. 2A, the label for “increased feedback from macula densa” should have read “reduced feedback from macula densa.”
- In Fig. 2B, the label for “reduced feedback from macula densa” should have read “increased feedback from macula densa.”

The authors apologize for the errors.

The online version of the article (<https://doi.org/10.2337/dbi18-0007>) has been updated to correct the figure panels.